MC Connector
SeriesMIL-DTL-5015
M
S
 C
O
N

MIL-DTL-5015 Series
2
Ordering information
How To Order
Alternate Insert Position
Contact Style
Contact Arrangement
MS  3100   E    28   -   21   P  W
 MC  3100  E   28  -   21  P  W  **
P - Pin contact
See page  9
Shell Size
Class
10,14, 16S, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24, 28, 32, 36
A - With threaded adapter
E - Environmental with resilient insulators and integral
      cable clamp
R -Environmental with resilient insulators ant shortened
     ligth weight endbel; also additional sealing with O-ring
     seal under coupling nut in style 3106 and 3108
      ing individual wires ; provides added wire bundle
Prefix
W, X, Y, Z Omit for normal
Finishes
R - RoHs Compliance
A - Black Anodized
N - Electroless Nickel
Z - Olive drab chromate over zinc plate
Omit for standard finish (See page 3)
S - Socket contact
Shell Style
3100 - Wall mounting receptacle
3101 - Cable connecting plug
3102 - Box mounting receptacle
3106 - Straight plug
3108 - 90˚ Angle Plug
MIL-DTL-5015 Series 1
Technical Data
Standard Materials & Finishes
Characteristics
Grommet & Seal
Contacts
Insulator
Shell Aluminum alloy,  olive drab chromate coating over zinc plate
Polychloroprene rubber
Polychloroprene rubber
Copper alloy, silver plate
Electrical Data
Durability
Temperature Range
Insulation Resistance 5,000       Minimum (at 25℃)
55      To   25
500 Cycle connection  /  Disconnection
Water Proof IP67
Contact